
Dates for whole school Masses for 2014  
 
Opening of School Year  
Sunday 16th February - 10.30 a.m.  
 
Ash Wednesday 
Wednesday 5th March – 9.15 a.m. 
 
Family Week/Mothers’ Day Mass 
Friday 9th May – 9.15 a.m. 
 
Poorman’s Mass – Feast of the Sacred Heart 
Friday 27th June 
 
Feast of the Assumption Mass  
Friday15th August  
 
Fathers’ Day Mass 
Friday 5th September – 9.15 a.m.  
 
Mission Mass 
Friday 17th October – 9.15 a.m. 
 
End of Year Mass of Thanksgiving and thank you morning tea 
Tuesday 9th December – 9.15 a.m. 
 
Graduation – Year six 
Tuesday 16th December – 7.30 p.m. 
 
*Nativity Play – Prep 
Wednesday 17th December – 12.00 
 
 
School term dates 2014 
 
Term 1 Wednesday 29th Jan – Friday April 4th 

                                 Easter Sunday 20th April 
Term 2 Tuesday 22nd April – Friday 27th June 
Term 3 Monday 14th July – Friday 19th September 
Term 4  Monday 6th October – Thursday 18th December 

 
 
 
 
 
 



SACRAMENTAL DATES 
 
First Eucharist - Sunday June 22nd - 2.00 p.m.  
 
Presentation of First Eucharist candidates  
Sunday 4th May – 10.30 a.m. Mass  
    
Family Evening – First Eucharist 
Thursday 5th June – 7.30 p.m. 
 
First Eucharist Preparation/ Reflection Day  
Tuesday 17th June 
 
Thanksgiving Mass – Friday 27th June – Feast of the Sacred Heart  
(First Eucharist children to receive the wine) 
 
Confirmation – Saturday 23rd  August – 6.00 p.m. 
 
Presentation of Confirmation candidates   
Sunday 20th July 
 
Family Evening – Confirmation  
Thursday 31st July 
 
Retreat Day – Confirmation 
Tuesday 12th August 
 
Preparation/Reflection Day – Confirmation 
Tuesday 19th August 
 
 
 
PALLOTTI DAY – Thursday 24th April 
 
╬ 50th Anniversary of Father Pat’s ordination to the priesthood 
– Sunday 27th July 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Anointing Masses - Wednesday @ 11.30 a.m. 
 
*Year 4/5/6 will attend these masses.  
 
Anointing Masses – 2nd Wednesday of every month 
 
March 12th      
April 9th – school hols.   
May 14th       
June 11th  
July 9th   school hols 
Aug 13th   no anointing ?  
Sep 10th                 
Oct 8th  
Nov 12th  
Dec 3rd – Christmas Anointing – 4/5/6 
 

Classroom Masses/Liturgies – Term 1 – 11.30 a.m. 
 

Wednesday 19th February 5/6 
Wednesday 26th February 3/4 
Tuesday 11th March 4/5  
Friday 14th March 1/2DV 
Thursday 20th March 1/2WF 
Friday 21st  March Prep 
 
  
 


